BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
REQUEST FOR BID NO. B-962
FIRE EXTINGUISHER MAINTENANCE
Due Date: 02/08/16, Time: 3:00 P.M.
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* LINE
. NO.

- COMMODITY /SERVICE DESCRIPTION »

QUANTITY
FROM/TO

REQUEST FOR BID

UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED
AMOUNT

10

11

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34

| Maintenance, yearly, fire

extinguisher, as per specifications.

| COMMODITY CODE: 936-34
| Conductivity test, yearly, carbon

dioxide hose assemblies, as per
specifications.

| COMMODITY CODE: 936-34

Maintenance, six year, fire

| extinguisher, as per specifications.

| COMMODITY CODE: 936-34

Hydrostatic testing, fire

extinguisher, as per specifications.

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34
Recharging, Halon, fire
_extinguisher, as per specifications.

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34
Recharging, carbon dioxide fire
extinguisher, as per specifications.

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34

Recharging, water extinguisher, as |

per specifications.

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34
Recharging, wetting agent
extinguisher, as per specifications.

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34
Recharging, AFFF agent
extinguisher, as per specifications.

| COMMODITY CODE: 936-34
| Recharging, FFFP agent

éextinguisher, as per specifications.

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34

|' Recharging, dry chemical or

powder, as per specifications. .

1,750

1,750

1,052

587

1,300

300

100

10

20

20

1,000

Each |

! Each
: Each |
_ Lbs

. Each

Each

Each
Each
Each

Each | §

o $ 303V§0~08 ]

| s L350,

e 12,800

 $ (&,,0\(9}5

152.350. (9

5 400, 00

s 115

$ 2/50, Dt" _ ‘

$ 15000

1510 D‘_Z}ID\.;\,O
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| UNE
__NO.

COMMODITY /SERVICE DESCRIPTION

. QUANTITY |
FROM/TO

UNIT

" REQUEST FOR BID

UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED
AMOUNT

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34

Recharging, wet chemical, as per
specifications.

'COMMODITY CODE: 936-34

| Extinguishing agent, new, for fire

. extinguishers or automatic fire

| extinguishing systems, cost plus
‘| multiplier, as per specifications.

' COMMODITY CODE: 936-34
‘ Parts, repair, fire extinguisher, cost

plus multiplier, as per specifications.

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34
Fire. extinguisher, new equipment,

' cost plus multiplier, as per

“specifications.

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34

‘Maintenance, semi-annual,
automatic fire extinguishing

systems, as per specifications.

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34
Hydrostatic testing, automatic fire
extinguishing systems, as per

" specifications.

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34
Recharging, automatic fire

: extinguishing systems, as per

specifications.

COMMODITY CODE: 936-34
‘ Parts, repair, automatic fire
.extinguishing systems, cost pius

‘multiplier, as per specifications.

20

2,500

750

2,500

20

20

20

500

Each

% Mult
Muit
5 Mult
% Each
| Each
Each

Mult

5050 |

o’

$1. 15

$1.15

$1.15

1$.86250

$.2.875.00

30000

s 1150000

s S15. 00

47 of 48



BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
REQUEST FOR BID NO. B-962
FIRE EXTINGUISHER MAINTENANCE
Due Date: 02/08/16, Time: 3:00 P.M.

PRICE SHEET PAGE 3 OF 3 REQUEST FORBID
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[wo | T | Frowro | _amouNT
20 | COMMODITY CODE: 9363¢ | 20 | Each [$.D3.00 |s L 1DD. 0%

_Labor, repair, automatic fire
 extinguishing systems, per hour,
‘billable at 1.5x rate for 5 pm —7 am
' Monday — Friday, Holidays, and

- weekends, as per specifications.

21 | COMMODITY CODE: 936-34 | 150 Each | $ %5 OQ $. lli-}ﬁ 0. B{}
inspection, Ansul Wet Chem ' ’
Systems, as per specifications. ,

22 | COMMODITY CODE: 936-34 , 16 Each SC‘ D g’b 1§ lquo 0Y
Maintenance, Six-Year, Halotron

Halogen Suppression System, as
per specifications. :
23 | COMMODITY CODE: 936-3¢ | 21 | Each |$ q 0- D% | 31"%9 0.00

Hydrotesting and Recharging,
Fume Hoods, as per specifications..

24 | COMMODITY CODE: 936-34 3 | Each | $ Q‘? O OL o | :
Inspection, Wheeled Fire ‘
Suppression System, 125 Ib., as
per specifications.

GRAND TOTAL § 4 U, g4t
COMPANY NAME: ﬂfﬂftﬂ@l@W ﬂlﬁﬁ VEO 28101V Otk’-\)i(ilt:s

FED ID OR SociAL sEcURITY No._ 4D -1 Fip 544w ( /?mf’% thoyand, Six hendred

(i Fordey-Sih anf HWaaky-five
(f;i’ii”f“ ) 5 48048







